Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. 07/07/20
Dimensions
Features & Specifications
CPG Series
LED Compact Parking Garage
Optical System

Features & Specifications (Cont.) Performance
Energy Savings
Luminaire Ordering Guide
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Family
Prefix Lumen Package Lens Type Distribution Voltage Dimming Color Temp
Color
Rendering Options / Controls Finishes
CPG LED -
Compact
Parking
Garage
Series
3L - 3,000 Lumens
5L - 5,000 Lumens
7L - 7,000 Lumens
10L - 10,000 Lumens
CA - Clear
Acrylic
W - Wide UNV - Universal
(120V-277V)
HV - High
Voltage
(347v-480V)
DIM - Dim to
10%
(0 to 10V)
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Blank - 80
Color
Rendering
Index
ALSC - Airlink Synapse Wireless
Digital Controller1
OCSUE - Occupancy Sensor, white
housing 120-277V2
OCSHV - Occupancy Sensor, white
housing 480V2
EXT - 0-10V Dimming leads
extended to housing exterior2
CWBB - Cold Weather Battery
Backup -20°C to 50°C (-4°F to
122°F (requires deeping housing)
SP - Surge Protection
BZA - Bronze
WHT - White
Footnotes:
1 - Consult factory for HV with AirLink Synapse Wireless Digital Controller
2 - Not compatible with AirLink Synapse Wireless Controls.
CPG LED 7L CA W UNV DIM 40 BZA
LED HID
Wattage
Annual
Cost
Source
Wattage
Total
Wattage
Used
Annual
Cost
Annual
Savings
25 $11
50 72 $52 $41
70 90 $59 $48
100 129 $77 $66
40 $18
100 129 $77 $59
150 185 $100 $82
175 210 $112 $94
60 $26